Porcelain Steel
Markerboard

Board includes full length
enclosed tack rail.

Class A Fire Rated
Board!

See more online!
youtube.com/moorecoinc

Surface is magnetic for
added versatility.

Deluxe Aluminum Trim.

to a particle board substrate.

: = Made in the USA. TAA compliant. 50 year guarantee.
Part No. Description

c W 202AA* Porcelain Steel Markerboard
W 202AB* Porcelain Steel Markerboard
W 202AC** Porcelain Steel Markerboard
i W 202AD Porcelain Steel Markerboard
BeS't— R |te B 202AG Porcelain Steel Markerboard
. W 202AH Porcelain Steel Markerboard
A brand division GREERE. W 202AK Porcelain Steel Markerboard
800 ] 749 ] 2258 W 202AM Porcelain Steel Markerboard
WWW.MOOrecoinc.com W 202AP Porcelain Steel Markerboard

*Ships UPS  **Ships UPS + $8.00 handling fee
Made in the USA

Tray corners are
protected with rubber
Dura-Safe® end caps.

MOOoreco”

Children & Schools

®
REENGUARD

Indoor Air Quality Certified

Made In USA

= Class A Fire Rated board. A full test report copy is available upon request.

Dimensions
11/2'HX2'W
2'H X 3'W
3'HXx4'H

4'H x 4'W
4'H X 6'W
4'H x 8'W
4'H X 10'W
4'H X 12'W
4'H X 16'W

Porcelain steel markerboards are engineered for superior color contrast with markers. Featured with

= GREENGUARD Indoor Air Quality Certified® and GREENGUARD Children & Schools Certifieds™.

= Dry erase surface provides smooth writability and easy erasability with no ghosting. Permanently bonded

Weight
12 Ibs
22 Ibs
25 Ibs
69 Ibs

122 Ibs

145 Ibs

180 Ibs

222 Ibs

290 Ibs
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